

Precise Biometrics to Showcase its Security Solution Suite at Skydd 2024 Tradeshow

Precise Biometrics, a global leader in biometrics and cybersecurity, will participate in Skydd 2024, the largest security tradeshow in the Nordics, taking place in Stockholm, October 22nd -24th. Precise Biometrics will showcase its latest security solutions for visitor management and biometric access as well as participate in two panel discussions on the role of biometrics in shaping the future of security.

At Skydd 2024, Precise Biometrics will present its visitor management system, YOUNiQ Visit, its biometric access solution, YOUNiQ Access, and its biometric algorithm suite for facial, palm, and fingerprint authentication. These solutions are engineered to meet the evolving security needs of both physical and digital environments, ensuring enhanced protection and convenience for users in a safe and seamless everyday life.

In addition to showcasing its product suite, Precise Biometrics has been invited to participate in two panel discussions at the event, where company representatives will share insights on the role of biometrics in physical security and access management. These discussions will explore how biometric technologies are revolutionizing secure access control, making security both more robust and user-friendly.

Joakim Nydemark, CEO of Precise Biometrics, comments:

"Skydd 2024 is an ideal venue for us to present our security solutions. As security, access, visitor management, and identity authentication challenges grow, it is crucial to provide tools that make people's everyday lives not only safer but more seamless. Our biometric access and visitor management solutions, spanning facial, palm, and fingerprint recognition, ensure that users are always at the center of their security, making authentication processes both secure and effortless. "

For more information on Precise Biometrics and its participation at Skydd 2024, including the details of our panel discussions, please visit us at booth A01:21. Click here to book a meeting: https://precisebiometrics.com/youniq-contact/.

Contacts

Joakim Nydemark, CEO

E-mail: joakim.nydemark@precisebiometrics.com



About Us

Precise Biometrics AB (publ) ("Precise"), is a global pioneer biometrics and cybersecurity. The biometric recognition solution suite today includes fingerprint, face, and palm recognition algorithm products along with turnkey solutions for visitor management (YOUNiQ Visit - EastCoast Visit in Sweden) and biometric access management (YOUNiQ Access).

Precise's premium biometric recognition solutions is used in mobiles, laptops, security tokens and smart looks, as well as automotive applications for in-car payments, driver authentication, and personalized settings and access. Precise also offer visitor management and physical biometric access control solutions.

Precise operates through two business units, Digital Identity and Biometric Technologies, and the company has offices in Lund (HQ) and Stockholm, Sweden, Potsdam NY, USA, Seoul, South Korea, Taipei, Taiwan, and Shanghai, China. Precise is a public company with shares listed on Nasdaq Stockholm (PREC). Learn more at www.precisebiometrics.com.

Attachments

Precise Biometrics to Showcase its Security Solution Suite at Skydd 2024 Tradeshow